RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form W-12

(1-1-71)

. RRC District

INCLINATION REPORT

(One Ccpy Must Be Filed Witk Each Completion Report.)

<1

. RRC Lease Number. ;

{Oilcompletions cnly) !

1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat} :2 LEASE NAME

CWell Number

! Equitable Petroleum Corp.

4. ADDRESS o

East Mason Exxon Federal (NM-19447) 1
3. OPERATOR - T 9. sRcbmemifi(Ziun

{Gas completions cniy)

P.0. Box 8407 Metairie, La. 70011 o 10 County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Sec. 8, T26S, R32E Lea N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angie of 14. Displacement per 15. Course ?16. Accumulativiei_ii
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) 1;?;?:;;0)‘1 g.::::z} ::ge:e X100) Displacement {feet) ;Disnlacement (fezt
403 403 3/4 1.31 5.2 5.28
i 606 203 3/4 1.31 2.66 7.94
_ 1011 405 3/4 1.31 5.31 13.25 o
T 1509 498 1 1.74 8.66 T 21.91
2002 493 1 1.74 8.58 | 30.49
2316 314 i 1.74 5.46 ' 35.95
2516 200 1 1.74 3.48 39.43
2894 378 1 1/4 2.18 8.2¢4 47.67
3143 249 1 : 1.74 4.33 52.00
3618 475 1 3 1.74 8.26 60.26
4002 384 3 5.23 20.08 80.34
4410 408 2 3.49 14.2 94.58
L R
If additional space is'needed, use the reverse side of this
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of thig form® Toves XX e
18. Accumulatie total displacement of well bore at "otzl deoth of 4ﬂ0 _ feet = __77_95 .58 __ feet.
*¥19. Inclination measurements were made in — _ Casing ___ Open hcle KX Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface locaticn of well to the nea- ne 660 __ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed?y : _ _ feet
22. Was the subiect well ar any time intentionally de sigted f

17 the answer tc the above questisn iz ““yes’ ot

B

§gn;rlue cf Authorized _R;presentati'ce o B Sizrat

. aignature I 5
Fred M. Newman

whooiced Represediative

Steve Coulon

Field Supt.

Name of Person and Title (type or pric:
Fred M. Newman, Inc.

i Name ¢f Person and Title (type or print,

_Equitable Petroleum Cornoration

bperator

Name of (;ompaniv —
5631247

Aren Code

! Telephore

915

€97-7467 _

Railroad (lommission Use Orly:

Approved By: _ o Title:

* Designates it~ ze¢rtified by company that conducted th - inclinaticn surveys.

Date :
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